Texas A&M University- Commerce

Student Health Services
Lab Testing and Cash Prices

Common Lab Testing Cash Price Titers

Measles
Flu Test $35.00
Strep Test $15.00 Rubella
CBC (complete blood count) $10.00 Rubeola
CMP (comprehensive metabolic panel) $12.00 Hep B
TSH (thyroid stimulating hormone) $18.00
BMP $25.00 S
Urinalysis $8.00 Varicella
Urine Culture $17.00 T3, Free
Lipid Panel (cholesterol) $15.00
Pregnancy (urine) $10.00 L .
HCG (qualitative) $20.00 Hemoglobin A1C
HCG (quantitative) $33.00 Hemoglobin/Hematocrit
Pap Smear $50.00
Pap Smear with HPV $100.00
KOH(Wet prep) $9.00
STD
Gonorrhea/Chlamydia $74.00 ($37.00 ea.)
HIV $15.00
Syphilis(RPR) $5.00
Herpes Simplex 1&2 $36.00

ALL LAB FEES ARE DUE AT THE TIME OF SERVICE

We accept these insurances:

Blue Cross Blue Shield PPO

Aetna

United Healthcare

Cigna
UMR

All remaining balances are subject to a ‘Hold’ on your MyLeo account.

$48.00
$20.00
$55.00
$60.00
$90.00
$30.00
$43.00
$32.00
$18.00
$10.00



