## Texas A&M University- Commerce Student Health Services Lab Testing and Cash Prices

Common Lab Testing	Cash Price	<u>Titers</u>	
		Measles	\$48.00
Flu Test	\$35.00	D-1-11-	<b>#20.00</b>
Strep Test	\$15.00	Rubella	\$20.00
CBC (complete blood count)	\$10.00	Rubeola	\$55.00
CMP (comprehensive metabolic panel)	\$12.00	Нер В	\$60.00
TSH (thyroid stimulating hormone)	\$18.00	•	
BMP	\$25.00	Tdap	\$90.00
Urinalysis	\$8.00	Varicella	\$30.00
Urine Culture	\$17.00	T3, Free	\$43.00
Lipid Panel (cholesterol)	\$15.00	T2 T-4-1	<b>#22.00</b>
Pregnancy (urine)	\$10.00	T3, Total	\$32.00
HCG (qualitative)	\$20.00	Hemoglobin A1C	\$18.00
HCG (quantitative)	\$33.00	Hemoglobin/Hematocrit	\$10.00
Pap Smear	\$50.00		
Pap Smear with HPV	\$100.00		
KOH(Wet prep)	\$9.00		

## **STD**

Gonorrhea/Chlamydia	\$74.00 (\$37.00 ea.)
HIV	\$15.00
Syphilis(RPR)	\$5.00
Herpes Simplex 1&2	\$36.00

## ALL LAB FEES ARE DUE AT THE TIME OF SERVICE

## We accept these insurances:

- Blue Cross Blue Shield PPO
- Aetna
- United Healthcare
- Cigna
- UMR

All remaining balances are subject to a 'Hold' on your MyLeo account.